
To: Senior Parents and Guardians
From: Mr. Travis R. Lee, High School Principal
Re: Spring 2023 Senior Activities Update
Date: April 6, 2023

Greetings Seniors, Parents and Guardians,

We are quickly approaching the end of the school year. This is an especially exciting time for seniors as we
look forward to recognizing them for their accomplishments with a high school diploma. There are many activities
that take place at the end of the school year, so this message serves as a “Save the Date” for these important
activities. There will be more detailed information shared with seniors and families at the senior meeting
scheduled for May 1st. For now, please see below for important class information, and see the reverse side to be
aware of the upcoming events. We look forward to seeing you at these important activities!

Sincerely,

Travis R. Lee,
HAHS Principal

Class Information
Class Flower - Sunflower
Class Color - Blue and Red
Class Song - Everybody Wants to Rule the World by Tears for Fears
Class Motto - "Some people want it to happen. Some people wish it would happen. Some people make it happen."
- Michael Jordan



The following is a schedule of our activities and other significant days and deadlines:

Monday, May 1 Senior Meeting and Cap and Gown Distribution

Thursday, May 4 Senior Symposium

Friday, May 12 Senior Decision Day

Saturday, May 13 Prom - Lake Raystown Resort and Convention Center - 6:00 to 10:00 PM

Wednesday, May 11 Spring Music Concert – 7:00 PM (HS Auditorium)

Wednesday, May 17 Extracurricular/Jazz Concert – 7:00 PM (HS Auditorium)

Thursday, May 18 Senior Grades Due in Skyward by Teachers at 3:00 PM

6:00 PM - HCCTC Graduation (at Juniata Valley High School)

Monday, May 22 Senior Picnic (Afternoon)

Tuesday, May 23 8:00 AM – Bacc/Commencement mandatory practice in the auditorium

7:00 PM - Senior Awards Program (HS Auditorium)

Wednesday, May 24 8:00 AM – Commencement mandatory practice at War Vets Field

7:00 PM – Baccalaureate (HS Auditorium)

Thursday, May 25 8:00 AM – Commencement mandatory practice at War Vets Field

7:00 PM – Commencement at War Vets Field


